



GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY

Supplier: Digital Video Group
105 Sylvia Rd
Ashland, VA 23005
United States

STANDARD PURCHASE ORDER

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER 94304	REVISION: 0	Page 1 of 2
PURCHASING AGENT: Lonsdale, Olimpia		ORDER DATE: 08-FEB-2022
PHONE:	EMAIL: olimpia.lonsdale@goaa.org	FAX:
CONTACT:	FREIGHT TERMS: Included	Ship To: Greater Orlando AviationAuth HBJ Warehouse 7401 Dowden Rd Orlando, FL 32827
PHONE: 804-569-6216	F.O.B.: Destination	
FAX:	SHIP VIA: Best Way	Bill To: Greater Orlando Aviation Authority Accounts Payable (goaa-ap@goaa.org) PO Box 620125 Orlando, FL 32862-0125
VENDOR NO.: 19741	Payment Terms N30	

Ref: quote #DVG21-3415, dated 11/19/21.

DO NOT SHIP TO ADDRESS ABOVE

Ship directly to site after coordination with Vicki Harvey (813-507-1712) or Dave Fortunato (407-448-5073)

Mark all boxes/crates/invoices/packing slips, etc...: PO: 94304

This expenditure was approved by the Concessions/Procurement Committee at its meeting on 12/13/21, Consent Agenda Item A.

Terms, conditions and pricing in accordance with Virginia Association of State College & University Purchasing Professionals (VASCUPP) Contract # 7058821-07JC.

Line	Item / Description	Due Date	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Extended
1	N0018062 Furniture, Workstation, (Capital)	30-MAR-2022	11	Each	\$9,369.00	\$103,059.00

- Item S45701 - Winsted S45701, Flip-Up Power Data Center
Cost: 493.00 ea x 11 = 5,423.00
- Item 56006 - Winsted 56006 Triple Bay Stringer, 72"
Cost: 1,156.00 x 11 = 12,716.00
- Item 56063 - Winsted 56063 Ascend End Frames
Cost: 518.00 x 11 = 5,698.00
- Item 56076 - Winsted 56076 3-Bay Covers for Ascend
Cost: 454.00 = 4,994.00
- Item 56082 - Winsted 56082 Bottom Shelf
Cost: 98.00 x 33 = 3,234.00
- Item 56140 - Winsted 56140, Actuator/Table End Mntg Brkts
Cost: 72.00 x 11 = 792.00
- Item 56146 - Winsted 56146 76" Actuator Stringer
Cost: 71.00 x 11 = 781.00
- Item 56147 - Winsted 56147 Ascend 3 Bay Hat channel
Cost: 55.00 x 11 = 605.00
- Item: 56243 - Winsted 56243 3/4"H Versa Track for 56586
Cost: 263.00 x 11 = 2,893.00
- Item: 56302 - Winsted 56302 Vented Door
Cost: 249.00 x 44 = 10,956.00
- Item: 56526 - Winsted 56526, TruForm Sides For Ascend
Cost: 600.00 x 11 = 6,600.00
- Item: 57686 - Winsted 57686 3-bay Endurance+ 39" Deep

PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL \$116,988.00

- Purchase Order Number must appear on all packing lists, cartons, invoice and correspondence.
- 1. Unless otherwise stated above, acceptance of this PO includes acceptance of GOAA's terms and conditions as found at orlandoairports.net/airport-business, under Purchasing.
- 2. The prices, terms and conditions of this PO may not be modified.
- 3. Purchase Order number must appear on all packing lists, cartons, invoices and other correspondence.
- 4. Invoices must be submitted only for items and services accepted by GOAA.
- 5. Invoices must be sent to the address listed in the Bill To box above.
- 6. GOAA is exempt from all State and Federal Taxes (Florida Tax Exempt Certificate No. 85-8012668935C-5).

SIGNATURE IMAGE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE



**GREATER ORLANDO
AVIATION AUTHORITY**

Supplier: Digital Video Group
105 Sylvia Rd
Ashland, VA 23005
United States

STANDARD PURCHASE ORDER

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER 94304	REVISION: 0	Page 2 of 2
PURCHASING AGENT: Lonsdale, Olimpia		ORDER DATE: 08-FEB-2022
PHONE:	EMAIL: olimpia.lonsdale@goaa.org	FAX:

Line	Item / Description	Due Date	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Extended
Cost: 1,127.00 x 11 = 12,397.00 Item: W5651 - Winsted W5651 Door w/CPU Shelf Cost: 365.00 x 22 = 8,030.00 Item: W5657 - Winsted W5657: 6 outlet 15' cord for sit std Cost: 93.00 x 11 = 1,023.00 Item: W5664 - Winsted W5664: LED Desk lamp w/Mounting Bracket Cost: 298.00 x 11 = 3,278.00 Item: W5743 - Winsted W5743 2 Adj Legs and Controller Cost: 960.00 x 11 = 10,560.00 Item: W5750 - Winsted W5750: Outlet for Ascend Cost: 128 x 11 = 1,408.00 Item: W5752 - Winsted W5752 Junction Box for ASCEND Vertical Cost: 108.00 x 11 = 1,188.00 Item: W6491 - Winsted W6491: Articulating Arm Mount Cost: 243.00 x 22 = 5,346.00 Item: W6493 - Winsted W6493 2 Articulating LCD Pole Mounts Cost: 467.00 x 11 = 5,137.00						
2	S0004751 Services, Furniture Assembly and/or Installation	30-MAR-2022	8,529	US Dollar	\$1.00	\$8,529.00
Item: 10206 - Winsted 10206: Onsite Assembly						
3	S0004064 Freight (Estimated)	30-MAR-2022	5,400	US Dollar	\$1.00	\$5,400.00

PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL \$116,988.00

- Purchase Order Number must appear on all packing lists, cartons, invoice and correspondence.
- 1. Unless otherwise stated above, acceptance of this PO includes acceptance of GOAA's terms and conditions as found at orlandoairports.net/airport-business, under Purchasing.
- 2. The prices, terms and conditions of this PO may not be modified.
- 3. Purchase Order number must appear on all packing lists, cartons, invoices and other correspondence.
- 4. Invoices must be submitted only for items and services accepted by GOAA.
- 5. Invoices must be sent to the address listed in the Bill To box above.
- 6. GOAA is exempt from all State and Federal Taxes (Florida Tax Exempt Certificate No. 85-8012668935C-5).

SIGNATURE IMAGE

Diana Hershner

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE